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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 4 July Executive Board ECB

Banking Industry Dialogue ECB

Macroprudential Forum Meeting ECB

Wednesday, 5 July Meeting with London Stock Exchange Group, on the latest

economic and financial developments

ECB

Governing Council – teleconference 

Meeting with media  Aix-en-

Provence

Meeting with Chair of the U.S. Securities and Exchange 

Commission, Mr Gary Gensler, on the latest economic and

financial developments – teleconference

Thursday, 6 July Meeting with Boston Consulting Group, on the latest economic 

and financial developments 

ECB

Friday, 7 July Les Rencontres Économiques d’Aix-en-Provence, on “Recréer

l'espoir” – participation in special session with President of

Senegal, Mr Macky Sall, and Minister of the Plan for an

Emerging Senegal, Mr Cheikh Kanté 

Aix-en-

Provence

Meeting with AXA, on the latest economic and financial

developments

Aix-en-

Provence

Les Rencontres Économiques d’Aix-en-Provence – participation

in panel session Plénière 1 “Où sont les femmes?” 

Aix-en-

Provence

Monday, 10 July Luncheon with delegation of Committee on Economic and 

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on the

latest economic and financial developments

ECB

Meeting with the Minister of Finance of Bulgaria, Mr Assen 

Vassilev, on euro adoption – teleconference 
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Tuesday, 11 July Executive Board  ECB

Meeting with Managing Director of the European Stability 

Mechanism (ESM), Mr Pierre Gramegna, on institutional

cooperation and the latest economic and financial developments

ECB

Wednesday, 12 July Meeting with SEB, on the latest economic and financial

developments

ECB 

Meeting with Chair of the Swiss Financial Market Supervisory 

Authority (FINMA), Ms Marlene Amstad, on the latest economic

and financial developments 

ECB

Thursday, 13 July Eurogroup Brussels

Meeting with President of the Eurogroup, Mr Paschal Donohoe, 

Executive Vice-President of the European Commission,

Mr Valdis Dombrovskis, and European Commissioner, Mr Paolo

Gentiloni, on the latest economic and financial developments

Brussels

Monday, 17 July Pre-recorded welcome address at the 9th ECB conference on 

central, eastern and south-eastern European (CESEE) countries

Tuesday, 25 July Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 26 July Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 27 July Governing Council ECB

Friday, 28 July Meeting with media ECB

Monday, 31 July Meeting with Google, on the future of technological progress and 

artificial intelligence

Sciacca

Meeting with media  


